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AAKAVS CONSULTING Arnab Bhowmick 24919 SE 41st Dr Issaquah WA 98029 425-245-3569 arnab@aakavs.com

Advanced Industrial Automation 

Corp

Jon Mathison 5227 Ballard Ave NW Suite 8 Seattle WA 98107-4809 206-789-1373 eric@advancedia.com, 

marcia@advancedia.com, 

jon@advancedia.com

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Amanda Behner 1501 4th Avenue Suite 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2224 amanda.behner@aecom.com

AHBL, Inc. Melissa English 2215 North 30th Street Suite 300 Tacoma WA 98403-3350 253-383-2422 menglish@ahbl.com

Akana Jeff Faunce 3380 146th Place SE Suite 105 Bellevue WA 98007 206.768.8500 timothy.oliver@akana.us, 

jeff.faunce@akana.us, 

agent@akana.us

Amec Foster Wheeler LE McCutcheon 11810 North Creek Parkway North Bothell WA 98011 425-368-0915 le.mccutcheon@amecfw.com, 

mark.withers@amecfw.com

Apex Engineering Aaron B Blaisdell, PLS 2601 South 35th St., Ste 200 Tacoma WA 98409 253-473-4494 blaisdell@apexengineering.net

Aqualyze, Inc. Rizwan Hamid 810 3rd Ave Suite 320 Seattle WA 98104 309-252-2074 ahenson@aqualyzeinc.com, 

rhamid@aqualyzeinc.com; 

info@aqualyzeinc.com

Art Anderson Associates Melissa Anderson 202 Pacific Ave. Bremerton WA 98337 360-479-5600 manderson@artanderson.com

BCRA, Inc Dara t'Sas 2106 Pacific Avenue Suite 300 Tacoma WA 98402 253.314.0266 pnilsen@bcradesign.com, 

dtsas@bcradesign.com, 

dtsas@bcradesign.com, 

eknuth@bcradesign.com, 

lrose@bcradesign.com

Belsby Engineering Cheryl Bzdawka 1325 W 1st Ave Suite 204 Spokane WA 99201 509-747-6790 ek@belsbyengineering.com, 

cheryl@belsbyengineering.com

Beyler Consulting, LLC Landon Beyler 7602 Bridgeport Way  Suite 3D Lakewood WA 98499 253-301-4157 mkeller@beylerconsulting.com, 

landon@beylerconsulting.com

BHC Consultants Maridee Hopkins 1601 Fifth Avenue, Suite 500 Seattle WA 98101 206 505-3400 maridee.hopkins@bhcconsultants.c

om, 

jon.davies@bhcconsultants.com

Blueline Ken Lauzen 25 Central Way, Suite 400 Kirkland WA 98033 425-216-4051 x231 klauzen@thebluelinegroup.com

Brown and Caldwell Adam Tycaster 701 Pike Street, Suite 1200 Seattle WA 98101 206 624-0100 ahajnosz@brwncald.com, 

bcmarketingseattle@brwncald.com

Browne Wheeler Engineers, Inc Adam Wheeler, P.E. 241 Ericksen Avenue NE Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-842-0605 Adam@BrowneWheeler.com; 

adam@brownewheeler.com

Cardno Shelly Christensen 801 Second Ave.  Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 503-575-3332 jenell.howard-price@cardno.com, 

jennifer.isett@cardno.com, 

john.mccorkle@cardno.com, 

setheny.how@cardno.com, 

shelly.christensen@cardno.com, 

don.clabaugh@cardno.com

Carollo Engineers. Inc. Carollo Engineers, Inc. 1218 Third Ave, Ste 1600 Seattle WA 98101 206 684-6532 tburrell@carollo.com, 

seabid@carollo.com

Casne Engineering, Inc. Becky Capps 10604 NE 38th Place, Suite 205 Kirkland WA 98033 425-522-1000 becky.capps@casne.com, 

becky.capps@casne.com

CEKO Christopher Kovac 2255 Squak Mountain Loop SW Issaquah WA 98027 425-864-8246 cpkovac@cekonw.com

Century West Engineering Corp. Matt Morkert 11707 East Montgomery Drive Spokane Valley WA 99206 509.838.3810 cfueston@centurywest.com, 

GChouinard@CenturyWest.com, 

mmacrostie@centurywest.com, 

mmorkert@centurywest.com

CH2M HILL Engineers, Inc. Candice Au-Yeung 1100 112th Avenue NE Suite 500 Bellevue WA 98004 425-260-6863 sherry.leigh@ch2m.com, 

sielen.namdar@ch2m.com, 

cauyeung@ch2m.com

Charter Controls Inc Randy Ayala 1705 NE 64th Ave Suite B Vancouver WA 98661 360-695-2161 Randy@chartercontrols.us

CHS Engineers Evan Henke, P.E. 12507 Bel-Red Rd. Suite 101 Bellevue WA 98005 425-637-3693 evanh@chsengineers.com; 

maryd@chsengineers.com, 

maryd@chsengineers.com

Collins Engineers, Inc. Matthew James Donahue 1001 4th Avenue Suite 4305 Seattle WA 98154 206-518-4541 mdonahue@collinsengr.com, 

klouder@collinsengr.com, 

jwhite@collinsengr.com

Conley Engineering, Inc Patrick Conley 1433 Lakeside Court Suite 100 Yakima WA 98902 509-965-9872 brb@coneng.com, 

plc@coneng.com; cei@coneng.com

Contour Engineering, LLC Brett Allen P.E. PO Box 949 Gig Harbor WA 98335 253-857-5454 leah.dunsdon@contourengineeringl

lc.com, 

brett.allen@contourengineeringllc.c

om, 

admin@contourengineeringpllc.co

m, 

jeremy.haug@contourengineeringllc

.com

CPH Consultants matt hough 11431 Willows Road NE Suite 120 Redmond WA 98052 425-285-2390 matt@cphconsultants.com

CR Hydrogeologic Consulting Craig Russell 10403 122nd Ave. KP N Gig Harbor WA 98329 (253) 691-2529 crhydrogeologic@comcast.net; 

crhydrogeologic@comcst.net

CTS Engineers Barry S Knight 2100 - 112th Avenue NE, Suite 201B Bellevue WA 98004 425-455-7622 bknight@ctsengineers.com

David Evans and Associates, Inc. Barbara Brown 415-118th Avenue SE Bellevue WA 98005 425-519-6500 llcu@deainc.com, 

psr_marketing@deainc.com

Davido Consulting Group, Inc. Erik Davido 15029 Bothell Way NE Suite 600 Lake Forest Park WA 98155 206-523-0024 x101 tlorelli@dcgengr.com, 

jordan@dcgengr.com, 

quin@dcgengr.com, 

erik@dcgengr.com; 

Tracey@dcgengr.com

DCI Engineers Amy Pugh 818 Stewart Street, Suite 1000 Seattle WA 98101 206-332-1900 mwhaley@dci-engineers.com, 

jsollid@dci-engineers.com, 

apugh@dci-engineers.com

DOWL LLC, D.B.A. DOWL Robert Schildgen 8420 154TH AVENUE NE REDMOND WA 98052 425-869-2670 tlam@dowl.com, 

mbradbury@dowl.com, 

rschildgen@dowl.com; 

redmond@dowl.com

Duncanson Company, Inc. Harold Duncanson 145 SW 155th Street Suite 102 Burien WA 98166 206-244-4141 haroldd@duncansonco.com

Eastside Consultants, Inc. Robert J. Bogdon, P.L.S./CFedS 1320 NW Mall Street, Suite B Issaquah WA 98027 425-392-5351 rbogdon@eastsideconsultants.com

Echelon Engineering, Inc. Erling B. Vegsund 21027 61st Avenue West Lynnwood WA 98036 425.672.8924 echelon@echelonengineering.com

Elcon Associates, Inc. Connie Ireland 16300 Christensen Rd. Suite 330 Seattle WA 98188 206-267-3031 cireland@elcon.com

Encompass Engineering & Surveying Val Ward 407 Swiftwater Blvd Cle Elum WA 98922 509-674-7433 vward@encompasses.net

ESA Cynthia Reese 5309 Shilshole Ave NW Suite 200 Seattle WA 98107 206-789-9658 mclancy@esassoc.com, 

creese@esassoc.com

ESVELT ENVIRONMENTAL 

ENGINEERING LLC

Allison Esvelt 8812 East Redwood Lane SPOKANE WA 99217 509-624-5468 Allison@esvelt.com

Exeltech Consulting, Inc. Shelley Fredericksen 8729 Commerce Place Drive NE, 

Suite A

Lacey WA 98516 206-623-9646 x2114 sfredericksen@xltech.com
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FCS GROUP Scott Lester 7525 166th Ave. NE, Suite D-215 Redmond WA 98052 425-867-1802 x231 scottl@fcsgroup.com; 

marketing@fcsgroup.com

Foster Pepper PLLC Cara Ryan 1111 Third Avenue Suite 3000 Seattle WA 98101 206-447-5330 cara.ryan@foster.com

GeoEngineers Inc. Stefani Braicks 600 Stewart St, Suite 1700 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 239-3255 sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com; 

anorthrop@geoengineers.com

GHD Inc. Jeff Gaarder 20818 44th Ave West, Ste 190 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-563-6500 Christine.Diel@ghd.com, 

brian.peters@ghd.com, 

Marcia.Medina@ghd.com, 

Jeff.Gaarder@ghd.com, 

patrick.domres@ghd.com, 

steve.rasmussen@ghd.com

Golder Associates Inc. Debbie Behrens 18300 NE Union Hill Road, Suite 200 Redmond WA 98052 425-883-0777 dbehrens@golder.com

Gray and Osborne, Inc. Michael Johnson, P.E. 701 Dexter Avenue North, Ste. 200 Seattle WA 98109 206-284-0860 dpolley@g-o.com

Hale Milligan and Associates LLC Kelli Hale 307 N Olympic Avenue, Suite 209 Arlington WA 98223 360-474-4624 kelli@halemilligan.com

Harmsen & Associates, Inc. Sally King 125 East Main Street, Suite 104 Monroe WA 98272 360-794-7811 SallyK@HarmsenInc.com

Harper Houf Peterson Righellis Inc. Laura 'Lou' Reynoldson 1104 Main Street Suite 100 Vancouver WA 98660 503-221-1131 laurar@hhpr.com

Hatton Godat Pantier Steve Hatton 3910 Martin Way E Suite B Olympia WA 98506 360-943-1599 steveh@hattonpantier.com

HDJ - A Divison of PBS Sharon Miller 314 W. 15th Street Vancouver WA 98660 360-695-3488 millers@hdjdg.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. Marissa Forbes 500 108th Ave NE Suite 1200 Bellevue WA 98004 (425) 450-6293 sarah.middleton@hdrinc.com, 

wamktg@hdrinc.com

Herrera Environmental Consultants, 

Inc.

Jill Patterson 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 1100 Seattle WA 98121 206 441-9080 ccassidy@herrerainc.com, 

mbuttin@herrerainc.com, 

jpatterson@herrerainc.com

HLA Engineering and Land 

Surveying, Inc.

Michael T. Battle, PE 2803 River Road Yakima WA 98902 509-966-7000 khedrick@hlacivil.com, 

tpooler@hlacivil.com, 

mbattle@hlacivil.com

Huitt-Zollars, Inc. Rebecca Swaney 818 Stewart Street Suite 1120 Seattle WA 98101 206-324-5500 dsims@huitt-zollars.com, 

rswaney@huitt-zollars.com

HWA GeoSciences Inc. Kris Purrier 21312 30th Drive SE, Suite 110 Bothell WA 98021-7010 425.774.0106 kpurrier@hwageo.com, 

kpurrier@hwageo.com

Integral Consulting Inc. Eric Pilcher 719 2nd Avenue Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 206 957-0337 epilcher@integral-corp.com

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. Shannon Crain 600 108th Avenue NE, Suite 700 Bellevue WA 98004 425-452-8000 sara.chapman@jacobs.com, 

shannon.crain@jacobs.com

Jerome W. Morrissette & Associates 

Inc., P.S.

Steve Willie, PE 1700 Cooper Point Rd Sw #B-2 Olympia WA 98502 360-352-9456 steve@jwmorrissette.com, 

doug@jwmorrissette

Jimale Technical Services Veena Rao 526 Yale Ave North Suite A Seattle WA 98109 206 861 8000 TeshomeA@jts-seattle.com, 

Raov@jts-seattle.com; 

operations@jts-seattle.com

KBA, Inc. K. Wendell Adams, PE 11201 SE 8TH ST, STE 160 Bellevue WA 98004 425-577-2378 kbetty@kbacm.com, 

kadams@kbacm.com

Keller Associates, Inc. Janell Gregory 131 SW 5th Avenue, Suite A Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 cwarner@kellerassociates.com, 

jgregory@kellerassociates.com

Kennedy/Jenks Consultants Crystal Sackman, CPSM 1191 2nd Avenue, Suite 630 Seattle WA 98101 206-753-3410 crystalsackman@kennedyjenks.com

Kindred Hydro, Inc. J. Scott Kindred 7204 91st Avenue SE Mercer Island WA 98040 206-660-5417 scottk@kindredhydro.com

Kleinfelder Rick Della 14710 NE 87th Street, Suite 100 Redmond WA 98052 425 636-7900 mbyers@kleinfelder.com, 

rdella@kleinfelder.com

KPFF Consulting Engineers Angela Fitzmorris 1601 5th Ave, Suite 1600 Seattle WA 98101 206-622-5822 annah.linder@kpff.com, 

samantha.wesselman@kpff.com, 

gina.bryan@kpff.com, 

angela.fitzmorris@kpff.com, 

kim.avila@kpff.com

KPG, Inc. Mara Druker 753 9th Avenue North Seattle WA 98109 206-286-1640 amy@kpg.com, mara@kpg.com; 

marketing@kpg.com

Landau Associates Cathy Ridley 130 2nd Avenue South Edmonds WA 98020 (425) 778-0907 djc@landauinc.com

Land Development Consultants, Inc. Kim Sklaroff 14201 NE 200th Street Suite 100 Woodinville WA 98072 (425) 806-1869 flemos@ldccorp.com, 

ksklaroff@ldccorp.com, 

jsather@ldccorp.com

Larson & Associates, Inc. Grant Middleton, P.E. 4401 South 66th Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-474-3404 jchilders@rrlarson.com, 

gmiddleton@rrlarson.com

Leslie Engineering, LLC Matt Leslie 502 N 40th Ave Suite 3 Yakima WA 98908 509-225-7704 matt@leslieengineering.com

Louis Berger Mike Giseburt, PE 520 Pike Street, Suite 1005 Seattle WA 98101 206-453-1549 rnelson@louisberger.com, 

cwaterbeck@louisberger.com, 

mgiseburt@louisberger.com

LPD Engineering, PLLC Laura Preftes 911 Western Ave, Suite 420 Seattle WA 98104 206-725-1211 estebanv@lpdengineering.com, 

laurap@lpdengineering.com

MacKay Sposito Kaitlin Virding 1325 SE Tech Center Drive  Suite 

140

Vancouver WA 98683 3608231305 kvirding@mackaysposito.com, 

cdaly@mackaysposito.com

Magnan Consulting Services Inc. Thomas Magnan 12423 151st ave E Puyallup WA 98374 253-255-3932 Thomas.Magnan@Magnanconsultin

g.com

MAP, Ltd Pat Fuhrer, P.E. PO Box 720 Silverdale WA 98383 360-692-5525 patf@map-limited.com

Marx Environmental Consulting Kurt Marx 2710 SW 164th Pl Burien WA 98166 206-954-3190 kurt@marxenvironmental.com

Maul Foster & Alongi, Inc. Steve Taylor 400 East Mill Plain Boulevard Suite 

400

Vancouver WA 98660 360-694-2691 procurement@maulfoster.com

Mead & Hunt, Inc. David Segal 1180 NW Maple Street, Suite 105 Issaquah WA 98027 425-507-1988 david.segal@meadhunt.com, 

kari.nichols@meadhunt.com, 

shannon.saramaa@meadhunt.com

Merit Engineering, Inc. Austin Huang, PhD, PE, LG, F.ASCE, 

D.GE

10129 Main St Suite 201 Bellevue WA 98004 425-454-2133 austinxhuang@yahoo.com, 

merit@meritengineering.com

MICHAEL F. WNEK, PE., PS Michael Wnek 3388 NW Byron St. #200 Silverdale WA 98383 360-692-3802 mike@wnekeng.com

Murray, Smith & Associates, Inc. Tom Perry 2707 Colby Avenue Suite 1110 Everett WA 98201-3566 425-252-9003 brian.casey@msa-ep.com, 

tom.lindberg@msa-ep.com, 

tjp@msa-ep.com; mrsc@msa-

ep.com, joe.foote@msa-ep.com, 

brent.gruber@msa-ep.com

MWH Americas, Inc. Mark Graham 2353 130th Ave NE, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005-1758 425-896-6986 richard.h.talley@mwhglobal.com, 

Mark.R.Graham@mwhglobal.com, 

aaron.eder@mwhglobal.com

Northern Resource Consulting, Inc. 

(NRC, Inc.)

Brian 1339 Commerce Avenue, Suite 309B Longview WA 98632 360-414-5239 bperleberg@nrcenv.net, 

bperleberg@nrcenv.net; 

dniehenke@nrcenv.net

Northwest Water Systems Todd Krause PO Box 123 Port Orchard WA 98366 888-881-0958 todd@nwwatersystems.com

OBEC Consulting Engineers Josh Grenzsund 1111 Main Street, Ste 401 Vancouver WA 98660 541-762-2096 krobinette@obec.com, 

jgrenzsund@obec.com

Osborn Consulting Inc Madison Dreiger 1800 112th Avenue NE, Suite 220-E Bellevue WA 98004 4254514009 tarelle@osbornconsulting.com, 

info@osbornconsulting.com

Otak, Inc. Courtney Hough 11241 Willows Road NE Suite 200 Redmond WA 98052 425-739-4211 courtney.hough@otak.com

PACE Engineers, Inc. Karleen Belmont 11255 Kirkland Way Suite 300 Kirkland WA 98033 425.827.2014 karleenb@paceengrs.com, 

erinm@paceengrs.com

Pacific Engineering & Design, PLLC Kara Zupke 200 South Columbia Street, Suite 

300

Wenatchee WA 98801 509-662-1161 kara@pacificengineering.net, 

thom@pacificengineering.net

Pacific Surveying & Engineering 

Services, Inc.

Adam Nelson, PLS 1812 Cornwall Avenue Bellingham WA 98225 360-671-7387 amorrow@psesurvey.com, 

info@psesurvey.com, 

svanderyacht@psesurvey.com



PACLAND Olympia, Inc. Bill Lindauer 606 Columbia ST NW Suite 106 Olympia WA 98501 360-786-9500 mneer@pacland.com, 

blindauer@pacland.com, 

jmunich@pacland.com

Parametrix Kami Matiatos 719 2nd Avenue, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98104 253-604-6600 marketingtoolbox@parametrix.com

PBS Engineering and Environmental 

Inc.

Sophia Norcott 314 W 15th Street Vancouver WA 98660 360-690-4331 gregory.fritz@pbsenv.com, 

MillerS@hdjdg.com, 

heather.truman@pbsenv.com, 

sophia.norcott@pbsenv.com

Perteet Inc. Lori Castro 2707 Colby Avenue, Suite 900 Everett WA 98206 425-252-7700 tchambers@perteet.com, 

lcastro@perteet.com

PND Engineers, Inc. Kaitlin Ingalls 1736 Fourth Avenue S Seattle WA 98134 206 624-1387 kingalls@pndengineers.com, 

jjachetta@pndengineers.com

Pure Technologies U.S. Inc. Logan Fesenmair 8920 State Route 108, Suite D Columbia MD 21045 403-968-8859 logan.fesenmair@puretechltd.com, 

joann.mcintyre@puretechltd.com

RC Construction Services, DBA RC 

Engineering and Construction 

Management

Colette Steinwert P.O. Box 727 Richland WA 99352 509-392-5575 rosters@rcecm.com, 

olivia.wilcox@rcecm.com

Reichhardt & Ebe Engineering, Inc. Luis Ponce, P.E. PO Box 978 Lynden WA 98264 360-354-3687 nathanz@recivil.com, 

jmarlega@recivil.com, 

luis@recivil.com, 

officeadmin@recivil.com

RH2 Engineering, Inc Jacki Quinn 22722 29th Dr SE, Suite 210 Bothell WA 98021 800-720-8052 soq@rh2.com

Roland Resources, Inc. Faith A. Roland 2800 156th Avenue SE, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98007 425-822-1767 karen@roland-resources.com, 

faith@roland-resources.com

Sazan Group, Inc. Nader Dabestani 600 Stewart Street Suite 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-267-1700 kbost@sazan.com, 

cstuvek@sazan.com, 

ndabestani@sazan.com

SCE inc. Jaime Saez 748 Winslow Way E Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-842-4188 sce@saezconsult.com

Schemmer Consulting Group PLLC James T. Schemmer 3014 Commercial Ave, Ste C Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9006 jt.schemmer@scgeng.com

Schweitzer Engineering 

Laboratories, Inc.

Gina Gage 2350 NE Hopkins Court Pullman WA 99163 509-338-4074 BD-Info@SELEngineering.com

SCJ Alliance/Shea Carr Jewell Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 360-352-1465 dan.ireland@scjalliance.com, 

cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com

Seahurst Electric, Inc. Jack Southwick 2915 Chestnut Street Everett WA 98201 425-258-1882 epratt@seahurst.com, 

jbowers@seahurst.com, 

bwaddell@seahurst.com, 

dbowers@seahurst.com, 

mbergman@seahurst.com, 

jsouthwick@seahurst.com

Sealaska Environmental Services, 

LLC

Phil Struck P.O. Box 869 18743 Front St NE, Suite 201 POULSBO WA 98370 360-930-3315 phil.struck@sealaska.com, 

john.piccone@sealaska.com

Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Cindy Waddington 400 N. 34th St. Ste. 100 Seattle WA 98103-8636 (206) 695-6740 dop@shanwil.com, 

cjs@shanwil.com, 

clw@shanwil.com

Site Development Associates, LLC Jonathan Turcott, P.E. 1724 W. Marine View Dr. Suite 140 Everett WA 98201 425 486-6533 x102 jturcott@sdaengineers.com

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany 4815 Center Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-474-9449 tiffanycasne@sitts-hill-

engineers.com

Skagit Surveyors & Engineers John Abenroth, PLS 806 Metcalf Street Sedro-Woolley WA 98284 360 855-2121 louisr@sseconsultants.com, 

mma@sseconsultants.com, 

johna@sseconsultants.com; 

louisr@sseconsultants.com

Skillings Connolly, Inc. Jill Brennan P.O. Box 5080 Lacey WA 98509 360-491-3399 gwalkley@skillings.com, 

Jbrennan@skillings.com

Spectra Laboratories - Kitsap, LLC Nancy Parrott 26276 Twelve Tress Lane Suite C Poulsbo WA 98370 360-779-5141 nparrott@twisslabs.com, 

MarieH@Spectra-Lab.com

Staheli Trenchless Consultants, Inc. Kim Staheli 5405 196th St SW Lynnwood WA 98036 425-205-4930 kim@stahelitrenchless.com, 

Heidi@stahelitrenchless.com

Stantec Bill Holladay 11130 NE 33rd Place, Suite 200 Mailing Address 2 Bellevue WA 98004-1465 425-289-7345 bill.holladay@stantec.com

T-O Engineers Eva Fithen 121 W Pacific Ave Suite 200 Spokane WA 99201 208-323-2288 jnorvell@to-engineers.com, 

efithen@to-engineers.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Amy Fattore 400 112th Ave. NE, Ste. 400 Bellevue WA 98004 425-635-1000 Chris.Lewis@tetratech.com, 

jill.goodnight@tetratech.com, 

irene.wall@tetratech.com, 

jill.goodnight@tetratech.com, 

Amy.Fattore@tetratech.com, 

tynaea.pham@tetratech.com

The Greenbusch Group, Inc. Serena Tsang 1900 W Nickerson St., #201 Seattle WA 98119 206 378-0569 info@greenbusch.com

TranTech Engineering, LLC Nick Afzali 12011 NE 1st St. Suite 305 Bellevue WA 98005 206-251-3979 jvorpagel@trantecheng.com, 

ggriffin@trantecheng.com, 

kmassey@trantecheng.com, 

nafzali@trantecheng.com, 

tweller@trantecheng.com, 

knikzad@trantecheng.com

Vader Engineering Rebecca Scott Vader 6817 27th ST W # 65353 University Place WA 98464 253-363-2065 rvader@vaderengineering.com

WestSound Engineering, Inc. Craig Baldwin, P.E. 217 Wilkins Drive S.W. Port Orchard WA 98366 360-876-3770 craig@wsengineering.com

Wilson Engineering, LLC Andrew Law, PE 805 Dupont St Suite 7 Bellingham WA 98225 360-733-6100 alaw@wilsonengineering.com, 

acavender@wilsonengineering.com

WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff Jonathan Kreitler 999 Third Avenue, Suite 3200 Seattle WA 98104 206-826-8617 seattlemarketing@pbworld.com


